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6 Core Armored fiber cable, Multi Mode, LC-LC, 130m,
50/125my, OM4, black, LSZH, round jacket  

 FEATURES  

 

6 core  steel  reinforced  fiber  cable
Multi  Mode OM4
6 core  -  6  x  simplex  fiber
6  x  LC  at  each  end
50/125 my
Robust  sheath
Black
Cable  thickness:  9  mm
130m

 


